mwu

Tax Invoice \/" I l

ABN 53 574 469 796
self managed super speclallsts

A & T Barakat Super Fund Invoice Date 31 May 2021
1 Dickson Terrace .
HAMILTON QLD 4007 Invoice Number 9999

Client Code BARO03S

Fee for preparation of a Deed of Variation and associated documents in relation to

the same, including outlays paid to Pro Super. 600.00
Sub Total 600.00
GST 60.00
Total Amount Inclusive of GST $660.00

paid in 22FY. See below

THIS ACCOUNT IS DUE AND PAYABLE IN 14 DAYS
PAYMENT ADVICE Direct Credit

Please make payment into the following account:-
Please use the reference BAR03S.

Client A & T Barakat Super Fund
; Account Name Virtu Super Pty Ltd
Client Code BARO03S BSB Number 084-435
Invoice Number 9999 Account Number 8930 77696
Due Date 14 Jun 21
Total Due $660.00

ﬁ CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS
T Liability limited by a scheme approved under Professional Standards legislation. ACN 134 260 512 www. virtusuper.com.au

07 3349 1452 07 3422 8080 1454 Logan Road Mount Gravatt Central Q 4122 PO Box 83 Mount Gravatt Q 4122



rachelg@virtusuper.com.au
Typewritten text
paid in 22FY. See below


VIRTU SUPER PTY LTD

Debtors Transaction
For Client Name A, Sort By Date From May 02 2020 to May 31 2023

10:57 AM May 02 2023

Date Transaction Type Payment Type Debtor Reference Amount
Jul 152020 Invoice A & T Barakat Super Fund 8703 165
Jul 17 2020 Payment Direct Credit A & T Barakat Super Fund 8703 (165.00)
Aug 15 2020 Invoice A & T Barakat Super Fund 8782 165
Aug 17 2020 Payment Direct Credit A & T Barakat Super Fund 8782 (165.00)
Sep 15 2020 Invoice A & T Barakat Super Fund 8896 165
Sep 17 2020 Payment Direct Credit A & T Barakat Super Fund 8896 (165.00)
Oct 15 2020 Invoice A & T Barakat Super Fund 9027 165
Oct 19 2020 Payment Direct Credit A & T Barakat Super Fund 9027 (165.00)
Nov 15 2020 Invoice A & T Barakat Super Fund 9144 165
Nov 17 2020 Payment Direct Credit A & T Barakat Super Fund 9144 (165.00)
Dec 15 2020 Invoice A & T Barakat Super Fund 9310 165
Dec 17 2020 Payment Direct Credit A & T Barakat Super Fund 9310 (165.00)
Jan 15 2021 Invoice A & T Barakat Super Fund 9435 165
Jan 18 2021 Payment Direct Credit A & T Barakat Super Fund 9435 (165.00)
Feb 01 2021 Invoice A & T Barakat Super Fund 9525 165
Feb 17 2021 Payment Direct Credit A & T Barakat Super Fund 9525 (165.00)
Mar 15 2021 Invoice A & T Barakat Super Fund 9644 165
Mar 17 2021 Payment Direct Credit A & T Barakat Super Fund 9644 (165.00)
Apr 15 2021 Invoice A & T Barakat Super Fund 9775 165
Apr 16 2021 Invoice A & T Barakat Super Fund 9861 935
Apr 19 2021 Payment Direct Credit A & T Barakat Super Fund 9775 (165.00)
May 04 2021 Invoice A & T Barakat Super Fund 9885 165
May 10 2021 Payment Direct Credit A & T Barakat Super Fund 9861 (935.00)
May 17 2021 Payment Direct Credit A & T Barakat Super Fund 9885 (165.00)
May 31 2021 Invoice A & T Barakat Super Fund 9999 660
Jun 15 2021 Invoice A & T Barakat Super Fund 10003 165
Jun 17 2021 Payment Direct Credit A & T Barakat Super Fund 10003 (165.00)
Jul 15 2021 Invoice A & T Barakat Super Fund 10125 165
Jul 19 2021 Payment Direct Credit A & T Barakat Super Fund 10125 (165.00)
Aug 15 2021 Invoice A & T Barakat Super Fund 10221 165
Aug 17 2021 Payment Direct Credit A & T Barakat Super Fund 10221 (165.00)
Sep 02 2021 Payment Direct Credit A & T Barakat Super Fund 9999 (660.00)
Sep 15 2021 Invoice A & T Barakat Super Fund 10337 165
Sep 17 2021 Payment Direct Debit A & T Barakat Super Fund 10337 (165.00)
Oct 15 2021 Invoice A & T Barakat Super Fund 10486 165
Oct 18 2021 Payment Direct Debit A & T Barakat Super Fund 10486 (165.00)
Nov 15 2021 Invoice A & T Barakat Super Fund 10586 165
Nov 17 2021 Payment Direct Credit A & T Barakat Super Fund 10586 (165.00)
Dec 15 2021 Invoice A & T Barakat Super Fund 10702 165
Dec 17 2021 Payment Direct Credit A & T Barakat Super Fund 10702 (165.00)
Jan 15 2022 Invoice A & T Barakat Super Fund 10795 165
Jan 17 2022 Payment Direct Debit A & T Barakat Super Fund 10795 (165.00)
Feb 15 2022 Invoice A & T Barakat Super Fund 10904 165
Feb 17 2022 Payment Direct Credit A & T Barakat Super Fund 10904 (165.00)
Mar 15 2022 Invoice A & T Barakat Super Fund 11021 165
Mar 17 2022 Payment Direct Debit A & T Barakat Super Fund 11021 (165.00)
Apr 15 2022 Invoice A & T Barakat Super Fund 11164 165
Apr 19 2022 Payment Direct Credit A & T Barakat Super Fund 11164 (165.00)
May 15 2022 Invoice A & T Barakat Super Fund 11281 165
May 17 2022 Payment Direct Credit A & T Barakat Super Fund 11281 (165.00)
Jun 15 2022 Invoice A & T Barakat Super Fund 11401 165
Jun 17 2022 Payment Direct Credit A & T Barakat Super Fund 11401 (165.00)
Jul 15 2022 Invoice A & T Barakat Super Fund 11504
Jul 18 2022 Payment Direct Debit A & T Barakat Super Fund 11504 (165.00)
Aug 01 2022 Invoice A & T Barakat Super Fund 11607 165
0
iFirm Practice Manager - Page 2
21FY 22FY
Total Fees during FY 3575 1980
Less;
Audit -550 -550
GST Claimed 0 0
Add:
Audit Insurance
MT ASIC 132 132
MT ASIC
Total Accounting Fees 3157 1562



rachelg@virtusuper.com.au
Highlight


